• Two power options: DC power and Battery power
• DC Power:
– Desk top for fixed POS applications
– In-Vehicle for transaction processing applications
• Battery power:
– Portable battery for extra flexibility
– Use batteries internally or externally charged
• New Easy Loading Paper System

ETL Listed, control # 3046813
IEC 68 certified
Ordering Information: All come with power supply/charger
Printer - Portable:
78318I1 S1500T with RS-232 and IrDA Interface (US Style Plug)
78318I2 change last digit to 2 for Euro style Plug
78318I4 change last digit to 4 for UK style Plug
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (eg 78318I2R)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (eg 78318I4R-1)
Printer Desk-Top:
78318S1-DT S1500T with RS-232 (US Style Plug)
78318S2-DT change last digit to 2 for Euro style Plug
78318S4-DT change last digit to 4 for UK style Plug
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (eg 78318S2R-DT)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (eg 78318S4R-1-DT)
Note: Change “S” to “I” to add IrDA
Printer In-Vehicle:
78318S1-VEH S1500T with RS-232 (Universal In-Vehicle Power Supply)
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (eg 78318S2R-VEH)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (eg 78318S4R-1-VEH)
Note: Change “S” to “I” to add IrDA
Accessories:
756998 Belt Loop System
757060 Spare paper, pkg. of 5 rolls